
AMENDMENT OF SOUC1TATIONINOCXFICATION.OF CONTRACT 2 OS ASO

See Block 16C HR-l3-041

7 AOSSN)5TEREDOF00 qluau) COE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Coeission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts.
Attn: Hal1 Stop: TWB-01-B10N
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

N AME MOO AoSORS OF CONTRACTOR fte.. safe. MMet SIM AM ZIP Go0*(5 Sk AMENDMENIT OF SOIJCITATION NO

MDS ICANADA) INCD
MDS NORDION G. OATEO iSSO iT-id iii

447 MAR~CH RDo IGA MOOWCATIOr. OF COIOTRACWOROGR NO.
NRC-38-10-721

KANATA ON K2K 1X8

-0. DATED tM E ITEM 13)

C0DE " .. IFACIUTYCO. 09-22-2010
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO.AMENDMENT.rOF, SOLICITATIONS

E' The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt oa Offers E'lsextended, Ejisnotextended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of tU amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, ano.rletuming __ copies of the amendment: (f0) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FORTTHE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT INREJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by irtue of tis amendment.you desire to change an offer already submitted, such dcangq may be made
by telegram or letter. provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendmeentl and is received prior to the opening houri

end dale specified.
12A ACOUNTNGANOAWROPMATnON DATA (Vm B & R: 2013-84-34-N-157; Job Code: M8435; BOC:251F;

Appr Nurber, 31XO200: DUNS: 201126625; Obligated: $0.00
NAICS: 611710

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,IT MODIRtES T'HE CONTRACT/OREDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

-() A.'rHISCHkIA.ORMS F JS5JEDAURPSUAnTO, s nOM4S5FO N - 5M114ARSMAINTHECO*RAOORONONrESoiSA.

&Ta mE UMOOS &aIcotM i O enACAs a IUOceTeOPJo CrYeeAD~eSMaIvEcswoOES *4ud " dwen sin Ps54,V Oft. Wpd.pppl~s d.Ks k.)
SET FORMh IN M1W14. KIRBW.NT TO TME ALITMlOR17 OF FAR 43.1V0).ý

C TMs5UP•L.dTALOGRmsEemr is tEDTO INALS1TTOAuuwT"hOniiYOF: FAR 52.217-9 Option To Extend The Term Of The Contract
X It(MAR 2000)

E. IMPORTANT: Conl• r "rIs nal. [KIs mquiredtos"in tcsdowe.ntand Mtumr cop to to ls=t Aomce.

14.005CRII-ON OPAIMECMOMEI'iAInIIAON Pi~dSll cS su ' heeles. II~ suadi ~
The purpose of this modificaition is. to exercise option period 2 in support of the United States Nuclear Regulatory
CousissiOws requirement for. preparation of materials and training on the iZrra.diator Technology' course and additional
specializet::tectinical trainIng in the field of irradiator technology.

Obligated limolmt; $96.891.00: (Unchanged)
Contract Ceiling: $531,199.80t(Unchanged)
Period of Performance Lncluding Option Period 2: 10/1/2010 - 9/30/2013 (Changed)

All Ocher Terms and Conditions Remain the Same

~~~~as ~ ~ Of 11de IIItS %A orr 3 eailr aI MISA, as eremA, dImmed, loci isdrgdo1m en uMr

iS$k NAMS AND TITLE OF BIGNER Cramp. IBA. NE AMD TMEL OW CONITRACTVI.BNGQKZ (
T
oo o Mp"H

Ives Doyle Erika Earn

Director[ ContracSn officor

_____ -- ___- "1", 102 -/_ _ /..

MR . tE ftft**Ws by MR- FAR f'S CFR) 24

NOV 2. 3 2012

SUNS! REVIEW COMPLETE 0001
TEMPLATE - ADMO


